

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2275

Page 1, line 1, replace "two" with "a" and replace "sections" with "section"

Page 1, line 2, replace "prohibiting" with "restricting"

Page 1, line 3, replace "and the type size of the names of public officials on public documents;
and to" with a period

Page 1, remove line 4

Page 1, line 8, replace "**prohibited**" with "**restricted**"

Page 1, line 9, replace "An" with "During the ninety days immediately preceding a general
election at which an elected official's name is on the ballot, that"

Page 1, remove lines 14 through 21

Renumber accordingly